Price on application for all products below.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION APPROX KG/M PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION APPROX KG/M
AB3042003 20mm x 20mm x 3.0mm 0.9 AB3162003 20mm x 20mm x 3.0mm 0.9
AB3042503 25mm x 25mm x 3.0mm 1.15 AB3162503 25mm x 25mm x 3.0mm 1.15
AB3043003 30mm x 30mm x 3.0mm 1.4 AB3163003 30mm x 30mm x 3.0mm 1.4
AB3044003 40mm x 40mm x 3.0mm 1.85 AB3164003 40mm x 40mm x 3.0mm 1.85
AB3045003 50mm x 50mm x 3.0mm 2.45 AB3165003 50mm x 50mm x 3.0mm 2.45
AB3042505 25mm x 25mm x 5.0mm 1.8 AB3162505 25mm x 25mm x 5.0mm 1.8
AB3043005 30mm x 30mm x 5.0mm 2.2 AB3163005 30mm x 30mm x 5.0mm 2.2
AB3044005 40mm x 40mm x 5.0mm 3 AB3164005 40mm x 40mm x 5.0mm 3
AB3045005 50mm x 50mm x 5.0mm 3.8 AB3165005 50mm x 50mm x 5.0mm 3.8
AB3042506 25mm x 25mm x 6.0mm 2.2 AB3162506 25mm x 25mm x 6.0mm 2.2
AB3043006 30mm x 30mm x 6.0mm 2.9 AB3163006 30mm x 30mm x 6.0mm 2.9
AB3044006 40mm x 40mm x 6.0mm 3.55 AB3164006 40mm x 40mm x 6.0mm 3.55
AB3045006 50mm x 50mm x 6.0mm 4.5 AB3165006 50mm x 50mm x 6.0mm 4.5
AB3046506 65mm x 65mm x 6.0mm 5.95 AB3166506 65mm x 65mm x 6.0mm 5.95
AB3047506 75mm x 75mm x 6.0mm 7 AB3167506 75mm x 75mm x 6.0mm 7
AB30410006 100mm x 100mm x 6.0mm 9.9 AB31610006 100mm x 100mm x 6.0mm 9.9
AB3045008 50mm x 50mm x 8.0mm 6 AB3165008 50mm x 50mm x 8.0mm 6
AB3047508 75mm x 75mm x 8.0mm 7.87 AB3167508 75mm x 75mm x 8.0mm 7.87
AB30410008 100mm x 100mm x 8.0mm 9.3 AB31610008 100mm x 100mm x 8.0mm 9.3
AB3045010 50mm x 50mm x 10mm 7.5 AB3165010 50mm x 50mm x 10mm 7.5
AB3047510 75mm x 75mm x 10mm 11.2 AB3167510 75mm x 75mm x 10mm 11.2
AB30410010 100mm x 100mm x 10mm 16.2 AB31610010 100mm x 100mm x 10mm 16.2
Regional and interstate customers to nominate their own freight service. (Your freight company can collect from our location or
we can deliver to your freight company’s transport depot in the metro area)
Alternatively, you can collect your goods in person from our North Plympton warehouse.
Contact our sales team daniel@stattinstainless.com.au or sally@stattinstainless.com.au for your quotation today.
A
ST
M
 A
27
6/
48
4
 G
R
A
D
E
30
4
ST
A
IN
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 A
N
G
LE
A
ST
M
 A
27
6/
48
4
 G
R
A
D
E
31
6
ST
A
IN
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 A
N
G
LE